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And the address and mask to come up with the network addresses. You can use the table below to assist 
you in the process. 

IP __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ . __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ . __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ . __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ 
Mask __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ . __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ . __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ . __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ 

Network __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ . __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ . __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ . __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ 
 

 Address Mask Network Address 

#1 192.168.85.69 255.255.255.224 192.168.85.64 

#2 15.233.69.31 255.255.254.0 15.233.68.0 

#3 177.243.155.228 255.255.248.0  

#4 172.24.63.91 255.255.255.240  

#5 124.168.176.70 255.192.0.0  

#6 192.168.135.237 255.255.255.224  

#7 45.168.105.217 255.255.0.0  

#8 25.22.99.197 255.255.255.224  

#9 10.212.124.202 255.240.0.0  

#10 133.152.120.207 255.255.255.128  

#11 192.168.99.152 255.255.255.248  

#12 46.222.245.53 255.128.0.0  

#13 162.96.43.152 255.255.240.0  

#14 172.242.220.79 255.255.0.0  

#15 26.217.67.139 255.255.192.0  

#16 192.168.129.128 255.255.255.192  

#17 99.98.137.163 255.255.252.0  

#18 206.125.251.80 255.255.255.224  

#19 10.181.54.99 255.255.255.0  

#20 132.235.20.139 255.255.255.240  

#21 192.168.242.35 255.255.255.224  

#22 126.186.218.195 255.252.0.0  

#23 114.33.131.53 255.254.0.0  

#24 172.16.212.49 255.255.255.0  

#25 51.150.248.166 255.255.248.0  
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Answers: 

 Address Mask Network Address 

#1 192.168.85.69 255.255.255.224 192.168.85.64 

#2 15.233.69.31 255.255.254.0 15.233.68.0 

#3 177.243.155.228 255.255.248.0 177.243.152.0 

#4 172.24.63.91 255.255.255.240 172.24.63.80 

#5 124.168.176.70 255.192.0.0 124.128.0.0 

#6 192.168.135.237 255.255.255.224 192.168.135.224 

#7 45.168.105.217 255.255.0.0 45.168.0.0 

#8 25.22.99.197 255.255.255.224 25.22.99.192 

#9 10.212.124.202 255.240.0.0 10.208.0.0 

#10 133.152.120.207 255.255.255.128 133.152.120.128 

#11 192.168.99.152 255.255.255.248 192.168.99.152 

#12 46.222.245.53 255.128.0.0 46.128.0.0 

#13 162.96.43.152 255.255.240.0 162.96.32.0 

#14 172.242.220.79 255.255.0.0 172.242.0.0 

#15 26.217.67.139 255.255.192.0 26.217.64.0 

#16 192.168.129.128 255.255.255.192 192.168.129.128 

#17 99.98.137.163 255.255.252.0 99.98.136.0 

#18 206.125.251.80 255.255.255.224 206.125.251.64 

#19 10.181.54.99 255.255.255.0 10.181.54.0 

#20 132.235.20.139 255.255.255.240 132.235.20.128 

#21 192.168.242.35 255.255.255.224 192.168.242.32 

#22 126.186.218.195 255.252.0.0 126.192.0.0 

#23 114.33.131.53 255.254.0.0 114.32.0.0 

#24 172.16.212.49 255.255.255.0 172.16.212.0 

#25 51.150.248.166 255.255.248.0 51.150.248.0 
 


